
Currently Sitting Rider/Horse Friday
Draw Division Rider / Horse Incentives Time
Division : 1D

$320.00 1D/1 Jason Kiphart / Rare Jet Fuel - Jet / EC EC 15.517
$200.00 1D/2 Liz Michael / Too Famous To Kill - Fame 15.820
$140.00 1D/3 Mikayla Conklin / Flipper Ta Fame 15.831

1D/4 Heather Kosmowski / Baby Got Black Socks - Val / FF FF 15.863
1D/5 Derek Hixon / JL Reddy to Fire / FF FF 15.916
1D/6 Chris Coffey / Romance A Wild Thing 16.015
1D/7 Stefanie Duke / Phunticket 16.079
1D/8 Roger Grow / Ima Famous Payday / FF FF 16.170
1D/9 Sue Collier / Bodacious Heart 16.322
1D/10 Tracy Knauft / ENB Mo Irish 16.390
1D/11 Leslie Richards / Fortune Pending 16.505

Division : 2D
230.00$        2D/1 Bonnie Davis / Junipersfirstreward 16.563
140.00$        2D/2 Christina Evans / Frosty Rocks Too 16.579
110.00$        2D/3 Sarah Atwood / RF Shake Em Quick 16.588

2D/4 Kevin Laswell / Famous Fire Walker 16.611
2D/5 Raymond Duke / PYC Speedwagon 16.768
2D/6 Jackie Dotson / Packin For Paris / FF FF 16.908
2D/7 Ronda Springer / Hesa Pay Day Cat / EC EC 16.920
2D/8 Jeff Harper / RH Beea Ring of Fire - Johnny / EC EC 17.058
2D/9 Tony Vite / RF Frenchmans Sign / FF FF 17.258
2D/10 Erica Magyar / Firewater Memories - Johnny 17.649
2D/11 Carrie Mullaney / Man Of Mayhem 17.680
2D/12 Billy McClelland / Heavenly Fame / KS KS 18.166
2D/13 Ashley Harlan / Heza Rare Firefighter 18.874
2D/14 Dalton Bekins / Muggin For A Fortune 19.227

Division : 99 Marne Loosenort / Loving Fame 99999.000
Brad Shirey / Rosecolored Memories 99999.000
Summer Pauly / Shes A French Hero 99999.000
Mason Penland / Speed Tickets Bug Me / EC EC 99999.000

Panty Raid Futurity Derby 1st GoResults 



Marne Loosenort / VF Famous Duck / FF FF 99999.000
Liz Heffernan / Nickbars Cajun Belle 99999.000
Morgan Leighton / Freckled Rocktari 99999.000
Kyle Potter / RK Mirror Image 99999.000
Bert Thompson-Skimehorn / Newts Streak of Grace - Gracie / EC EC 99999.000
Jason Forcier / Martys Miss - Marty / EC EC 99999.000
Teresa McKnight / Frenchmans Lucky Sox / KS KS 99999.000
Cherri Cunningham / Doc Cigar 99999.000
Christian McCulley / Frenchmans Dashette / FF FF 99999.000
Christine Koenig / Streakin Rare Jet / FF FF 99999.000
Ellen Crowgey / CalientesCartelFire 99999.000
Jhonda Cox / JRF Gottabeamonster / EC FF EC FF 99999.000
Julie Siesky / Ezon In The Money - Roper / EC EC 99999.000
Samantha Menker / Quick Runnin Story 99999.000
Sarah Brockhoff / BS Borntabekool 99999.000



Currently Sitting Rider/Horse Saturday
Draw Division Rider / Horse Incentives Time
Division : 1D

$320.00 1D/1 Mikayla Conklin / Flipper Ta Fame 15.531
$200.00 1D/2 Jason Kiphart / Rare Jet Fuel - Jet / EC EC 15.613
$140.00 1D/3 Marne Loosenort / Loving Fame 15.680

1D/4 Liz Michael / Too Famous To Kill - Fame 15.734
1D/5 Brad Shirey / Rosecolored Memories 15.792
1D/6 Derek Hixon / JL Reddy to Fire / FF FF 15.898
1D/7 Leslie Richards / Fortune Pending 16.055
1D/8 Summer Pauly / Shes A French Hero 16.070
1D/9 Mason Penland / Speed Tickets Bug Me / EC EC 16.124
1D/10 Marne Loosenort / VF Famous Duck / FF FF 16.167
1D/11 Kevin Laswell / Famous Fire Walker 16.247
1D/12 Liz Heffernan / Nickbars Cajun Belle 16.323
1D/13 Jackie Dotson / Packin For Paris / FF FF 16.367
1D/14 Morgan Leighton / Freckled Rocktari 16.459

Division : 2D
230.00$        2D/1 Sue Collier / Bodacious Heart 16.559
140.00$        2D/2 Kyle Potter / RK Mirror Image 16.595
110.00$        2D/3 Jeff Harper / RH Beea Ring of Fire - Johnny / EC EC 16.717

2D/4 Tony Vite / RF Frenchmans Sign / FF FF 16.943
2D/5 Ashley Harlan / Heza Rare Firefighter 16.976
2D/6 Bert Thompson-Skimehorn / Newts Streak of Grace - Gracie / EC EC 17.019
2D/7 Dalton Bekins / Muggin For A Fortune 17.160
2D/8 Ronda Springer / Hesa Pay Day Cat / EC EC 17.175
2D/9 Erica Magyar / Firewater Memories - Johnny 17.217
2D/9 Chris Coffey / Romance A Wild Thing 17.300
2D/11 Bonnie Davis / Junipersfirstreward 17.335
2D/12 Jason Forcier / Martys Miss - Marty / EC EC 17.346
2D/13 Teresa McKnight / Frenchmans Lucky Sox / KS KS 17.807
2D/14 Cherri Cunningham / Doc Cigar 18.087
2D/15 Billy McClelland / Heavenly Fame / KS KS 18.222

Panty Raid Futurity Derby 2nd go Results



Division : 99 Heather Kosmowski / Baby Got Black Socks - Val / FF FF 99999.000
Stefanie Duke / Phunticket 99999.000
Roger Grow / Ima Famous Payday / FF FF 99999.000
Tracy Knauft / ENB Mo Irish 99999.000
Christina Evans / Frosty Rocks Too 99999.000
Sarah Atwood / RF Shake Em Quick 99999.000
Raymond Duke / PYC Speedwagon 99999.000
Carrie Mullaney / Man Of Mayhem 99999.000
Christian McCulley / Frenchmans Dashette / FF FF 99999.000
Christine Koenig / Streakin Rare Jet / FF FF 99999.000
Ellen Crowgey / CalientesCartelFire 99999.000
Jhonda Cox / JRF Gottabeamonster / EC FF EC FF 99999.000
Julie Siesky / Ezon In The Money - Roper / EC EC 99999.000
Samantha Menker / Quick Runnin Story 99999.000
Sarah Brockhoff / BS Borntabekool 99999.000



Currently Sitting Rider/Horse Friday Saturday Average
Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse IncentivTime NT Time
Division : 1D

$440.00 1D/1 1 Jason Kiphart / Rare Jet Fuel - Jet / EC EC 15.517 15.613 15.565
$280.00 1D/2 2 Mikayla Conklin / Flipper Ta Fame 15.831 15.531 15.681
$190.00 1D/3 3 Liz Michael / Too Famous To Kill - Fame 15.820 15.734 15.777

1D/4 4 Derek Hixon / JL Reddy to Fire / FF FF 15.916 15.898 15.907
1D/5 5 Leslie Richards / Fortune Pending 16.505 16.055 16.280
1D/6 6 Kevin Laswell / Famous Fire Walker 16.611 16.247 16.429
1D/7 7 Sue Collier / Bodacious Heart 16.322 16.559 16.440

Division : 2D
$305.00 2D/1 8 Jackie Dotson / Packin For Paris / FF FF 16.908 16.367 16.638
$185.00 2D/2 9 Chris Coffey / Romance A Wild Thing 16.015 17.300 16.658
$120.00 2D/3 10 Jeff Harper / RH Beea Ring of Fire - Johnny / EC EC 17.058 16.717 16.888

2D/4 11 Bonnie Davis / Junipersfirstreward 16.563 17.335 16.949
2D/5 12 Ronda Springer / Hesa Pay Day Cat / EC EC 16.920 17.175 17.048
2D/6 13 Tony Vite / RF Frenchmans Sign / FF FF 17.258 16.943 17.100
2D/7 14 Erica Magyar / Firewater Memories - Johnny 17.649 17.217 17.433
2D/8 15 Ashley Harlan / Heza Rare Firefighter 18.874 16.976 17.925
2D/9 16 Billy McClelland / Heavenly Fame / KS KS 18.166 18.222 18.194
2D/9 16 Dalton Bekins / Muggin For A Fortune 19.227 17.160 18.194
2D/11 18 Marne Loosenort / Loving Fame 99999.000 15.680 50007.340
2D/12 19 Brad Shirey / Rosecolored Memories 99999.000 15.792 50007.396
2D/13 20 Heather Kosmowski / Baby Got Black Socks - Val / FF FF 15.863 99999.000 50007.432
2D/14 21 Summer Pauly / Shes A French Hero 99999.000 16.070 50007.535
2D/15 22 Stefanie Duke / Phunticket 16.079 99999.000 50007.540
2D/16 23 Mason Penland / Speed Tickets Bug Me / EC EC 99999.000 16.124 50007.562
2D/17 24 Marne Loosenort / VF Famous Duck / FF FF 99999.000 16.167 50007.584
2D/18 25 Roger Grow / Ima Famous Payday / FF FF 16.170 99999.000 50007.585
2D/19 26 Liz Heffernan / Nickbars Cajun Belle 99999.000 16.323 50007.662
2D/20 27 Tracy Knauft / ENB Mo Irish 16.390 99999.000 50007.695
2D/21 28 Morgan Leighton / Freckled Rocktari 99999.000 16.459 50007.730
2D/22 29 Christina Evans / Frosty Rocks Too 16.579 99999.000 50007.790
2D/23 30 Sarah Atwood / RF Shake Em Quick 16.588 99999.000 50007.794

Panty Raid Futurity Derby Average Results



2D/24 31 Kyle Potter / RK Mirror Image 99999.000 16.595 50007.798
2D/25 32 Raymond Duke / PYC Speedwagon 16.768 99999.000 50007.884
2D/26 33 Bert Thompson-Skimehorn / Newts Streak of Grace - Gracie / EC EC 99999.000 17.019 50008.010
2D/27 34 Jason Forcier / Martys Miss - Marty / EC EC 99999.000 17.346 50008.173
2D/28 35 Carrie Mullaney / Man Of Mayhem 17.680 99999.000 50008.340
2D/29 36 Teresa McKnight / Frenchmans Lucky Sox / KS KS 99999.000 17.807 50008.404
2D/30 37 Cherri Cunningham / Doc Cigar 99999.000 18.087 50008.544

Division : 99
$ Christian McCulley / Frenchmans Dashette / FF FF 99999.000 99999.000 99999.000

Christine Koenig / Streakin Rare Jet / FF FF 99999.000 99999.000 99999.000
Ellen Crowgey / CalientesCartelFire 99999.000 99999.000 99999.000

$ Jhonda Cox / JRF Gottabeamonster / EC FF EC FF 99999.000 99999.000 99999.000
Julie Siesky / Ezon In The Money - Roper / EC EC 99999.000 99999.000 99999.000
Samantha Menker / Quick Runnin Story 99999.000 99999.000 99999.000
Sarah Brockhoff / BS Borntabekool 99999.000 99999.000 99999.000
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